Kettaheide 1,5kg

57.40
53.72
52.50
51.43
49.37
48.73
47.66
45.83
44.28
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(10)
42.09
41.50
41.17
40.67
39.34
39.25
38.97
38.16
37.55
37.47
(20)
37.35
37.24
35.84
35.75
35.35
35.22
35.14
34.90
34.80
34.40
(30)
34.14
34.00
33.96
33.81
33.46
33.36
33.21
33.13
32.58
31.85
(40)
31.77
31.52
31.44
31.41
31.41
31.31
30.93
30.70
30.60
30.13
(50)

Ats Kiisa

Raul Rinken
Artjom Nikitin
Taavi TSernjavski
Sven Lilliméagi
Toomas Vokk
Kaarel Juus
Taavet Richter
Andre Vainma
Toomas Keskila

Kaur Kalamets
Martin Paakspuu
Tanel Kaljuste

Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee

Rain Kaaret
Tauri Hussar
Raido Rehepapp
Laur Kipper
Andres Allik
Ingmar Juur

Meelis Skeber
Innar Vilumets
Kaupo Saarmann
Andreas Krigoltoi
Meinhard Kangur
Vladislav Guzov
Silver Kruusalu
Mihkel Leib
Carl-Caspar Kohv
Ranon Kriisa

Egon Vaiksaar
Gert Valdsalu
Ott Olaf Trink
Kevin Kangur
Robert Segar
Gert Kruusa
Ain Joamets
Silver Ambur
Maikel Homin
Helger Pikk

Sander lvarinen
Karel Kéos

Taavi Kilki
Silvester Sarapov
Jaan Kiisk

Raido Martin
Kristo Tuvi

Kevin Basov
Fred Paist

Dan Aava

16.06.95 Audentese SK
04.12.95 Tartu U. ASK
14.01.96 Audentese SK
04.03.95 Kuusalu SK
25.10.95 Ndmme KJIK
08.11.96 KJS Sakala
23.12.96 SK Maret-Sport
25.07.95 Tartu SS Kalev
29.12.95 KJK Vike
02.02.95 KJK Vike

16.05.95 Parnumaa SL
27.01.96 KJK Lounaldvi
07.04.95 Tartu SS Kalev
13.04.95 Pdlva KJIK
12.02.95 SK Fortis
24.07.96 KJS Sakala
07.02.95

14.06.95 Kuusalu SK
03.03.95 Niidupargi KIJK
11.10.95 KJK Ldunaldvi

31.10.96 Kuusalu SK
03.06.96 KJS Sakala
12.01.96 KJK Vike
02.04.95 SK Kivilind
03.06.95 KJS Sakala
28.05.95 Audentese SK
05.08.95

27.03.96 Audentese SK
02.04.96

28.01.96 KIK TIPP

07.02.95 SK Leksi 44
15.11.95 KJK Jarvala
19.07.95 SK Fortis
26.09.96 KJK Jarvala
03.01.95

21.01.95 KJK Jéarvala
05.10.95

27.02.95 SK Leksi 44
08.03.95

20.05.96 KJIK Ldunaldvi

03.05.95 Audentese SK
19.12.95 KJK Léunaldvi
28.07.95 KJIK Vike
05.03.95
23.04.96 Parnumaa SL
28.04.96 KJK Saare

95
06.01.96 VAK Staier
11.05.95 KJK Saare
23.12.96

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Sillaméae
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

Seinajoki
Ulenurme
Siauliai

Rakvere

Voru

Voru
Valga
Paide
Valga
Viljandi
Kérdla
Torva
Tdstamaa
Véru

Kose
Viljandi
Valga
Tallinn/TSG
Viljandi
Tallinn

Tdri
Peraaru
Viljandi
Paide

Peraaru
Tari
Tallinn
Tdri
Valga
Koeru
Viljandi
Peraaru
Tari
Voru

Tallinn
Voru
Rakvere
Koeru
Tdstamaa
Kuressaare
Ulenurme
Viljandi
Kuressaare
Koeru

18.06.12
24.08.12
03.09.12
24.05.12
16.05.12
22.08.12
18.07.12
20.09.12
20.05.12
08.05.12

11.08.12
19.09.12
05.07.12
30.06.12
05.07.12
22.05.12
22.05.12
02.08.12
09.06.12
19.09.12

10.06.12
29.09.12
05.07.12
02.10.12
29.09.12
16.05.12
22.05.12
25.08.12
29.09.12
30.06.12

20.10.12
01.05.12
05.06.12
01.05.12
23.05.12
02.06.12
22.05.12
20.10.12
22.05.12
11.08.12

21.06.12
11.08.12
19.09.12
02.06.12
09.06.12
22.05.12
20.09.12
28.07.12
22.05.12
21.09.12



